TABLE OF CONTENTS 2
BLAST MACHINE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT PACKAGES, BLAST MACHINE SPARES 3
BLAST NOZZLES 13
BLAST HOSES, AIR HOSES, SPECIAL HOSES 27
BLAST HOSE COUPLINGS 30
OPERATOR SAFETY EQUIPMENT 34
SPECIAL APPLICATION EQUIPMENT 41
COMPRESSED AIR PREPARATION 47
MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT 53
TABLE OF CONTENTS
The latest catalogue version is available for download on our web page
Copyright © 2012 Contracor ®.  All rights reserved.
This Catalogue is valid from 01.01.2012.
All previous catalogues lose their validity with the publication of the new catalogue.
Technical characteristics, specifications and details published in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
Contracor GmbH.
4
Blast Machine
and Safety Equipment Packages
Order Code Model Description
10011 BlastPack-25 DBS-25RC, 5m Twinline, 5m ExtraBlast-13, NHP-0, CQP-0, NTC-5.0
10012 BlastPack-50 DBS-50RC, 5m Twinline, 5m ExtraBlast-13, NHP-0, CQP-0, NTC-5.0
10013 BlastPack-100 DBS-100RC, 20m Twinline, 20m ExtraBlast-25, NHP-1, CQP-1, RTC-6.5
10014 BlastPack-200* DBS-200RC, 20m Twinline, 20m ExtraBlast-32, NHP-2, CQP-2, RTC-9.5
30905 SafePack-Comfort Comfort, BAF, 20m BAH, Overall 54 size incl. leather Gloves
30906 SafePack-Aspect* Aspect, BAF, 20m BAH, Overall 54 size incl. leather Gloves, 1 pack.
disposable lences (50 pcs).
Our blasting machine and safety equipment packages are equipped with all necessary fittings,

0
Bl
as
tP
ac
k-
10
0
Bl
as
tP
ac
k-
20
0 Description
10510 DBS-25RC · Abrasive Blasting Machine with RC, 25 liters
10515 DBS-50RC · Abrasive Blasting Machine with RC, 50 liters
10301 DBS-100RC · Abrasive Blasting Machine with RC, 100 liters
10401 DBS-200RC · Abrasive Blasting Machine with RC, 200 liters
12110 ExtraBlast-13 · · Abrasive Blast Hoses 13x27, roll 5м
12113 ExtraBlast-25 · Abrasive Blast Hoses 25x39, roll 20м
12114 ExtraBlast-32 · Abrasive Blast Hoses 32x48, roll 20м

when using old compressors,
or working at low
temperatures or at a large
distance from the compressor.
The CAF filter eliminates up
to 98% of the condensate and
oil from compressed air. This
prevents work stoppages in
connection with the removal
of dampened abrasive from
the tank.
OIL-MOISTURE
SEPARATOR
CAF-3
Order code Model Description
10100 DBS-100 Abrasive Blasting Machine, 100 liters
10200 DBS-200 Abrasive Blasting Machine, 200 liters
9
DBS-100 RC (with remote control and)
- 100-liter capacity tank
- screen

about 40%.
CONTRACOR® Double  Venturi Nozzles
The double Venturi style can be regarded as two nozzles in
a row with a gap and holes in between to facilitate the entry
of atmospheric air into the downward part of the nozzle.
The exit segment is also wider than an ordinary nozzle.
This modifi cation increases the size of the blast pattern
and minimizes a reduction in abrasive velocity.
Abrasive
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of tungsten carbide (TC).
Service life — up to 400 h.
Cover: Rubber.
Thread: Rubber, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 32 mm
Order code Model Description
12062 RTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12063 RTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
12064 RTC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
12065 RTC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
12066 RTC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
Nozzles Type RTC
15
Nozzles
Type  СTC
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of tungsten
carbide (TC).
Service life — up to 400 h.
Cover: Aluminum /Rubber.
Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 32 mm
Nozzles
Type DVTC
Wear-resistant Double Venturi blasting nozzles made of
tungsten carbide (TС).
Service life —up to 400 h.
Cover: Aluminum /Polyurethane protector.
Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 32 mm
Order code Model Description
12092 DVTC-6.5 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12093 DVTC-8.0 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
12094 DVTC-9.5	 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
12095 DVTC-11.0 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
12096 DVTC-12.5 Double Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
Order code Model Description
12542 CTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12543 CTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
12544 CTC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
12545 CTC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
12546 CTC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
16
Nozzles
Type SТС
Nozzles

Wear-resistant Venturi type hose insert nozzles made of
tungsten carbide (TC).
Special designed for using with blast hose ID=25 mm
Service life — up to 400 h.
Jacket: Aluminum.
Wear-resistant Venturi type hose insert nozzles made of
tungsten carbide (TC).
Special designed for using with blast hose ID=32 mm
Service life — up to 400 h.
Jacket: Aluminum
Order code Model Description
12031 GTC-5.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 5.0 mm x 100 mm
12032 GTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 100 mm
12033 GTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 100 mm
Order code Model Description
12502 HTC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 6.5 mm x 120 mm
12503 HTC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 8.0 mm x 120 mm
12504 HTC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 9.5 mm x 120 mm
12505 HTC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 11.0 mm x 120 mm
12506 HTC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, tungsten carbide, 12.5 mm x 120 mm
18
abrasive blast nozzles made from
high-quality boron carbide (B4С).
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron carbide (В4С).
Service life — up to 1000 h.
Cover: Aluminum /Polyurethane protector.
Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 32 mm
CHOICE OF NOZZLE MATERIAL
In the case of rough handling and use of and mineral or
coal slag abrasives, tungsten carbide nozzles are the best
choice for durability and economy.
Boron carbide nozzles offer long life with optimum air and
abrasive use. Boron carbide is best suited for aggressive
abrasives such as aluminum oxide and selected mineral
aggregates.
The desirable hardness characteristics of boron carbide
give nozzles made of this material the longest wear life of
APPROXIMATE SERVICE LIFE IN HOURS
Order code Model Description
12022 UBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12023 UBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
12024 UBC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
12025 UBC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
12026 UBC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
Nozzles Type UBC
any standard nozzle material. Through reduced material
erosion, peak nozzle performance is maintained for
longer periods with optimum mixing and consumption

Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron
carbide (В4С).
Service life — up to 1000 h.
Cover: Aluminum /Polyurethane protector.
Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 25 mm
Nozzles
Type DVBC
Wear-resistant Double Venturi blasting nozzles made of
boron carbide (В4С).
Service life — up to 1000 h.
Cover: Aluminum /Polyurethane protector.
Thread: Aluminum, 50 mm for NHP nozzle holder.
Entry size: 32 mm
Order code Model Description
12042 DVBC-6.5 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12043 DVBC-8.0 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
12044 DVBC-9.5	 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 9.5 mm x 170 mm
12045 DVBC-11.0 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 11.0 mm x 200 mm
12046 DVBC-12.5 Double Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 12.5 mm x 210 mm
Order code Model Description
12051 SBC-5.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 5.0 mm x 120 mm
12052 SBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 130 mm
12053 SBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 150 mm
20
Nozzles
Type  HBC
Nozzles
Type  GBC
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron
carbide (В4С).
Special designed for using with blast hose ID=25 mm
Service life — up to 1000 h.
Jacket: Aluminum.
Wear-resistant Venturi blasting nozzles made of boron
carbide (В4С).
Special designed for using with blast hose ID=32 mm
Service life — up to 1000 h.
Jacket: Aluminum.
Order code Model Description
12082 HBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 120 mm
12083 HBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 120 mm
12084 HBC-9.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 9.5 mm x 120 mm
12085 HBC-11.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 11.0 mm x 120 mm
12086 HBC-12.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 12.5 mm x 120 mm
Order code Model Description
12071 GBC-5.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 5.0 mm x 100 mm
12072 GBC-6.5 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 6.5 mm x 100 mm
12073 GBC-8.0 Venturi nozzle, boron carbide, 8.0 mm x 100 mm

23
Angle Nozzles Type ATC
Order code Model Description
12511 ATC-5.0-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
12512 ATC-6.5-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
12513 ATC-8.0-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
12514 ATC-9.5-1 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 1х45°
12521 ATC-5.0-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
12522 ATC-6.5-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
12523 ATC-8.0-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
12524 ATC-9.5-2 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 2x45°
12531 ATC-5.0-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
12532 ATC-6.5-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
12533 ATC-8.0-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
12534 ATC-9.5-3 Angle nozzles, tungsten carbide, bore 3x45°
Angle nozzles are used for getting inside tight or hard to reach places like corners, behind flanges or inside pipes.
ATC type angle nozzles are compact and shoot out the abrasive at 45° angles. Made from tungsten carbide (TC).
Fits all Contracor nozzle holders.
Highly wear-resistant angle type

  pattern
- Use with standard blast machine
Order code Model Description
12700 PBT-2
Pipe blasting tool 12” (300mm) – 36” (900mm)
Complete package incl. two leg sets (short leg set 12”-20” and long leg
set 24”-36”), 2 x PBN-6.5 nozzles, wrenches set.
12701 PBN-5.0 Dia. 5.0 mm B4C Blast nozzle for PBT-2
12702 PBN-6.5 Dia. 6.5 mm B4C Blast nozzle for PBT-2
12703 PBN-8.0 Dia. 8.0 mm B4C Blast nozzle for PBT-2
12704 PBN-9.5 Dia. 9.5mm  B4C Blast nozzle for PBT-2
44
Educt-O-Matic closed-circuit blast tool
Order code Model Description
12800 Educt-O-

  СК-50
Air connection size 1.1/2”
Max. air flow, m³/min 22
Max. working pressure, bar 12 12
Order code Model Description
50100 CК-50 Portable high volume coalescent filter incl. safety valve, drain valve, quick
connection couplings
51
Connecting
Set- Stem
Compressed air
coupling SKG
Male Thread stem
Connecting Nipple
Order code Description
50017 Compressed air coupling, for 10 mm hose I.D, SKG-10
50018 Compressed air coupling, for 13 mm hose I.D, SKG-13
50019 Compressed air coupling, for 19 mm hose I.D, SKG-19
50020 Compressed air coupling, for 25 mm hose I.D, SKG-25
Order code Description
50027 Connecting nipple 1.1/4” х RD 46 x 1/6”
50028 Connecting nipple 1.1/2” х RD 55 x 1/6”
50029 Connecting nipple 2”        х RD 75 x 1/6”